REGULAR MEETING OF THE CIVIL SERVICE BOARD
January 11, 2017
4. A. SUMMARY REPORT FOR EXAMINATION ELIGIBLE LISTS

4-A-i.

4-A-ii.

4-A-iii.

ELIGIBLE LIST ESTABLISHED
(September 1, 2016 — November 30, 2016)

DATE ESTABLISHED

Customer Service Representative 09/19/2016
Financial Services Manager 09/29/2016
Administrative Technician Il 10/10/2016
Firefighter (continuation of 2014-34) 10/17/2016
Maintenance Worker | (designated from 2016-19) 10/18/2016
Accountant | 11/15/2016
Accountant 11 11/21/2016
Associate Civil Engineer 11/21/2016
Fire Captain 11/22/2016
Custodian 11/28/2016
Police Officer
Anderson, Dominic 10/19/2016
Batta, Rame 10/19/2016
Crawford, Bradley 10/19/2016
De Claro, Neil 10/19/2016
Hassan, Abrahim 10/19/2016
Jericoff, Michael 10/19/2016
Knight, Emily 10/19/2016
Ringle-Baker, Nicholas 10/19/2016
Sklar, Jacob 10/19/2016
Vierra, Jacob 10/19/2016
Prado, Noel 10/19/2016
Reinhardt, Alan 10/19/2016
Schanen, Ryan 10/26/2016
Johnston, Brenden 10/26/2016
McQuade, Mason 10/26/2016
Montalvo, Kayla 10/26/2016
Rivera, Roland 10/26/2016
Callahan, Garrett 10/26/2016
Nguyen, Lai 10/26/2016
Arana, Daniel 10/26/2016
Ang, Andrew 10/26/2016
Orduno, Ryan 10/26/2016

ELIGIBLE LIST EXTENDED

DATE ESTABLISHED

Redevelopment Project Manager 10/20/2015
Division Chief 10/23/2015
Human Resources Manager 11/02/2015
City Engineer 03/03/2016
Librarian 04/05/2016
Fire/Building Code Compliance Officer 05/31/2016

ELIGIBLE LIST EXPIRED/CANCELLED/
EXHAUSTED

Paralegal

DATE ESTABLISHED

03/04/2015

Assistant General Manager — Engineering & Operations 07/21/2015

EXAM NO.

2016-50
2016-43
2016-46
2016-61
2016-60
2016-44
2016-45
2016-40
2016-34
2016-53

2016-26PTc
2016-26PTc
2016-26PTc
2016-26PTc
2016-26PTc
2016-26PTc
2016-26PTc
2016-26PTc
2016-26PTc
2016-26PTc
2016-28c
2016-28c
2016-26PTc
2016-26PTc
2016-29PTc
2016-26PTc
2016-28c
2016-28c
2016-28c
2016-28c
2016-28c
2016-30PTc

EXAM NO.

2015-12
2015-16PR
2015-70
2016-02
2016-09
2016-16

EXAM NO.

2015-03
2015-23
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Public Works Manager I

Utility Geographic Information Systems Analyst

Deputy City Clerk

Traffic Signal Maintenance Technician
Administrative Technician Il

Senior Clerk

Public Relations Officer

Permit Technician

Electrical Distribution Technician
Administrative Technician Il
Management Analyst

Park Maintenance Foreperson

Utility Construction Compliance Specialist
Combination Building Inspector
Public Safety IT Systems Coordinator

08/05/2015
08/20/2015
09/02/2015
10/13/2015
10/21/2015
11/03/2015
11/10/2015
11/24/2015
02/24/2016
03/02/2016
03/17/2016
03/28/2016
04/28/2016
05/03/2016
05/31/2016

2015-34
2015-26
2015-54
2015-60
2015-67
2015-72
2015-37
2015-82
2015-79
2015-81a
2016-17
2016-07
2016-01
2016-15
2016-20




