REGULAR MEETING OF THE CIVIL SERVICE BOARD January 11, 2017 4.A. SUMMARY REPORT FOR EXAMINATION ELIGIBLE LISTS

4-A-i.	ELIGIBLE LIST ESTABLISHED (September 1, 2016 – November 30, 2016)	DATE ESTABLISHED	EXAM NO.
	Customer Service Representative Financial Services Manager Administrative Technician II Firefighter (continuation of 2014-34) Maintenance Worker I (designated from 2016-19) Accountant I Accountant II Associate Civil Engineer Fire Captain Custodian	09/19/2016 09/29/2016 10/10/2016 10/17/2016 10/18/2016 11/15/2016 11/21/2016 11/21/2016 11/22/2016 11/28/2016	2016-50 2016-43 2016-46 2016-61 2016-60 2016-44 2016-45 2016-34 2016-53
	Police Officer Anderson, Dominic Batta, Rame Crawford, Bradley De Claro, Neil Hassan, Abrahim Jericoff, Michael Knight, Emily Ringle-Baker, Nicholas Sklar, Jacob Vierra, Jacob Prado, Noel Reinhardt, Alan Schanen, Ryan Johnston, Brenden McQuade, Mason Montalvo, Kayla Rivera, Roland Callahan, Garrett Nguyen, Lai Arana, Daniel Ang, Andrew Orduno, Ryan	10/19/2016 10/19/2016 10/19/2016 10/19/2016 10/19/2016 10/19/2016 10/19/2016 10/19/2016 10/19/2016 10/19/2016 10/19/2016 10/19/2016 10/26/2016 10/26/2016 10/26/2016 10/26/2016 10/26/2016 10/26/2016 10/26/2016 10/26/2016 10/26/2016 10/26/2016 10/26/2016 10/26/2016	2016-26PTc 2016-26PTc 2016-26PTc 2016-26PTc 2016-26PTc 2016-26PTc 2016-26PTc 2016-26PTc 2016-26PTc 2016-28C 2016-28C 2016-26PTc 2016-29PTc 2016-28C 2016-28C 2016-28C 2016-28C 2016-28C 2016-28C 2016-28C 2016-28C 2016-28C 2016-28C 2016-28C 2016-28C 2016-28C 2016-28C
4-A-ii.	ELIGIBLE LIST EXTENDED	DATE ESTABLISHED	EXAM NO.
4.4 ***	Redevelopment Project Manager Division Chief Human Resources Manager City Engineer Librarian Fire/Building Code Compliance Officer	10/20/2015 10/23/2015 11/02/2015 03/03/2016 04/05/2016 05/31/2016	2015-12 2015-16PR 2015-70 2016-02 2016-09 2016-16
4-A-III.	ELIGIBLE LIST EXPIRED/CANCELLED/ EXHAUSTED	DATE ESTABLISHED	EXAM NO.
	Paralegal Assistant General Manager – Engineering & Operations	03/04/2015 07/21/2015	2015-03 2015-23

REGULAR MEETING OF THE CIVIL SERVICE BOARD January 11, 2017 4.A. SUMMARY REPORT FOR EXAMINATION ELIGIBLE LISTS

Public Works Manager II	08/05/2015	2015-34
Utility Geographic Information Systems Analyst	08/20/2015	2015-26
Deputy City Clerk	09/02/2015	2015-54
Traffic Signal Maintenance Technician	10/13/2015	2015-60
Administrative Technician II	10/21/2015	2015-67
Senior Clerk	11/03/2015	2015-72
Public Relations Officer	11/10/2015	2015-37
Permit Technician	11/24/2015	2015-82
Electrical Distribution Technician	02/24/2016	2015-79
Administrative Technician II	03/02/2016	2015-81a
Management Analyst	03/17/2016	2016-17
Park Maintenance Foreperson	03/28/2016	2016-07
Utility Construction Compliance Specialist	04/28/2016	2016-01
Combination Building Inspector	05/03/2016	2016-15
Public Safety IT Systems Coordinator	05/31/2016	2016-20